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Dixie Heights
Dixie Heights High School

Results
Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  335 Hammons, Brooklyn  09 Grant County          36-10.00   2  10
  2 #  366 Seibert, Brianna   11 Notre Dame            32-00.00   2   8
  3 #  108 Dean, Kayona       10 Boone County          30-02.00   2   6
  4 #  374 Zwick, Sarah       11 Notre Dame            30-00.50   2   4
  5 #  376 Burrell, Victoria  11 Ryle                  29-08.00   2   2
  6 #  392 Marshall, Aayona   11 Ryle                  29-05.00   2   1
  7 #  333 Adams, Audrey      09 Grant County          27-06.00   2
  8 #  231 Salvagne, Lilly    11 Cooper                26-05.50   1
  9 #  309 Wiesemann, Olivia  11 Dixie Heights         25-02.50   2
 10 #  187 Jones, Carly       11 Conner                25-00.50   1
 11 #  102 Bane, Kyara        10 Boone County          24-08.00   1
 12 #  152 Reitman, Taylar    11 Campbell County       22-11.00   1
 13 #  233 Smith, Sierra      10 Cooper                21-04.00   1
 14 #  307 Vivero, Alyssia    10 Dixie Heights         21-03.00   1
 15 #  156 Vroegindway, Anna  09 Campbell County       20-09.50   1
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  350 Smallwood, Jackso  10 Grant County          43-08.00   2  10
  2 #  165 Geiman, Connor     12 Campbell County       43-02.00   2   8
  3 #  281 Stegman, Luke      10 Covington Catholic    41-09.50   2   6
  4 #  162 Barth, Wesley      10 Campbell County       41-07.25   2   4
  5 #  426 Pendleton, Wilson  10 Ryle                  41-03.50   2   2
  6 #  274 Naberhaus, Warren  12 Covington Catholic    40-03.50   2   1
  7 #  406 Caggiano, Anthon   11 Ryle                  39-00.00   2
  8 #  238 Czirr, Curtis      12 Cooper                38-05.00   2
  9 #  487 Webster, Devin     12 Simon Kenton          37-10.75   2
 10 #  478 Polly, Kaleb       12 Simon Kenton          37-05.00   1
 11 #  196 Delph, Mason       09 Conner                36-00.00   1
 12 #  247 McDavid, Michael   12 Cooper                33-07.50   1
 13 #  126 Richey, Daniel     10 Boone County          32-10.50   1
 14 #  211 Vest, AJ           12 Conner                31-05.50   1
 15 #  331 Webber, Jared      10 Dixie Heights         29-07.50   1
 16 #  315 Eckler, Jeffrey    10 Dixie Heights         28-09.50   1
 17 #  134 Whittle, Evan      10 Boone County          28-00.00   1
 18 #  346 Flick, Adam        09 Grant County          21-01.50   1
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  366 Seibert, Brianna   11 Notre Dame              120-10   2  10
  2 #  335 Hammons, Brooklyn  09 Grant County            111-03   2   8
  3 #  374 Zwick, Sarah       11 Notre Dame              102-02   2   6
  4 #  309 Wiesemann, Olivia  11 Dixie Heights           102-00   2   4
  5 #  156 Vroegindway, Anna  09 Campbell County          81-00   2   2
  6 #  307 Vivero, Alyssia    10 Dixie Heights            79-05   2   1
  7 #  152 Reitman, Taylar    11 Campbell County          78-07   2
  8 #  390 Laine, Vilma       11 Ryle                     69-09   1
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....Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

  9 #  392 Marshall, Aayona   11 Ryle                     68-11   1
 10 #  231 Salvagne, Lilly    11 Cooper                   65-01   1
 11 #  102 Bane, Kyara        10 Boone County             59-08   1
 12 #  333 Adams, Audrey      09 Grant County             54-03   1
 13 #  108 Dean, Kayona       10 Boone County             53-10   2
 14 #  233 Smith, Sierra      10 Cooper                   49-03   1
 -- #  187 Jones, Carly       11 Conner                    FOUL   1
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  487 Webster, Devin     12 Simon Kenton            151-03   2  10
  2 #  275 Pitstick, Jack     11 Covington Catholic      145-02   2   8
  3 #  165 Geiman, Connor     12 Campbell County         142-07   2   6
  4 #  281 Stegman, Luke      10 Covington Catholic      123-08   2   4
  5 #  322 Meyers, Cooper     11 Dixie Heights           122-00   2   2
  6 #  162 Barth, Wesley      10 Campbell County         121-11   2   1
  7 #  406 Caggiano, Anthon   11 Ryle                    117-01   2
  8 #  350 Smallwood, Jackso  10 Grant County            110-00   2
  9 #  196 Delph, Mason       09 Conner                  106-10   2
 10 #  435 Tagher, Alex       12 Ryle                    103-05   1
 11 #  478 Polly, Kaleb       12 Simon Kenton             99-06   1
 12 #  254 Stein, Donovan     11 Cooper                   97-05   1
 13 #  238 Czirr, Curtis      12 Cooper                   92-10   1
 14 #  315 Eckler, Jeffrey    10 Dixie Heights            80-04   1
 15 #  211 Vest, AJ           12 Conner                   70-07   1
 16 #  346 Flick, Adam        09 Grant County             35-09   1
 -- #  133 Walton, Tyler      12 Boone County              FOUL   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  395 Mcgregor, Juliet   12 Ryle                  17-03.25   2  10
  2 #  188 Keith, Lindsey     12 Conner                17-00.75   2   8
  3 #  294 Hopkins, Emma      10 Dixie Heights         16-03.25   2   6
  4 #  289 Arnett, Allison    10 Dixie Heights         15-09.50   2   4
  5 #  373 Ziegler, Brooke    12 Notre Dame            15-01.50   2   2
  6 #  153 Robinson, Brittan  10 Campbell County       14-09.25   1   1
  7 #  443 Faris, Olivia      11 Simon Kenton          14-07.25   2
  8 #  367 Skubak, Andrea     12 Notre Dame            14-05.50   2
  9 #  446 Hood, Rylee        08 Simon Kenton          14-04.00   1
 10 #  143 Hounshell, Hope    11 Campbell County       14-03.75   1
 11 #  391 Marland, Tara      12 Ryle                  14-00.50   1
 12 #  337 Homer, India       10 Grant County         J14-00.50   2
 13 #  334 Clay, Kinsey       09 Grant County          13-06.50   2
 14 #  214 Berkley, Emma      10 Cooper                13-03.25   1
 15 #  226 Mogus, Megan       11 Cooper                13-00.25   1
 16 #  183 Frazier, Londyn    09 Conner                12-10.00   1
 17 #  106 Dahleh, Noor       10 Boone County          12-09.75   1
 18 #  112 Hoskins, Tiffany   10 Boone County           9-10.50   1
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Results
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  172 Singleton, Brady   12 Campbell County       20-11.00   2  10
  2 #  321 Long, Tate         12 Dixie Heights         20-10.75   2   8
  3 #  404 Bouldin, Leo       10 Ryle                  20-01.25   2   6
  4 #  262 Boydston, Michael  11 Covington Catholic    20-00.00   2   4
  5 #  246 Maynard, Jayden    11 Cooper                19-06.00   2   2
  6 #  422 Moore, Cody        12 Ryle                  19-04.75   1   1
  7 #  322 Meyers, Cooper     11 Dixie Heights         19-02.00   2
  8 #  278 Skinner, D.J.      10 Covington Catholic    19-01.00   2
  9 #  244 Lee, Jeremiah      10 Cooper                18-10.50   2
 10 #  468 Eggleston, Dakota  10 Simon Kenton          18-04.75   1
 11 #  345 Epperson, Jack     11 Grant County          17-10.25   1
 12 #  208 Reed, Nathan       10 Conner                17-08.25   1
 13 #  176 Wasser, Blake      10 Campbell County       17-06.75   1
 14 #  466 Dynes, Noah        11 Simon Kenton          16-10.25   1
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  362 Miller, Hanna      12 Notre Dame            34-00.00   2  10
  2 #  218 Cardwell, Jordyn   10 Cooper                32-06.00   2   8
  3 #  289 Arnett, Allison    10 Dixie Heights         32-04.00   2   6
  4 #  294 Hopkins, Emma      10 Dixie Heights         32-03.50   2   4
  5 #  446 Hood, Rylee        08 Simon Kenton          32-02.00   1   2
  6 #  157 Weinberg, Laney    11 Campbell County       32-01.25   2   1
  7 #  214 Berkley, Emma      10 Cooper                31-04.00   2
  8 #  381 Fong, Kennedy      12 Ryle                  30-09.00   1
  9 #  367 Skubak, Andrea     12 Notre Dame            30-06.00   1
 10 #  337 Homer, India       10 Grant County          30-01.00   2
 11 #  443 Faris, Olivia      11 Simon Kenton          29-10.00   1
 12 #  143 Hounshell, Hope    11 Campbell County       29-08.00   2
 13 #  379 Eubank, Quinn      07 Ryle                  28-02.00   1
 14 #  183 Frazier, Londyn    09 Conner                26-11.00   1
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  267 Green, Neil        11 Covington Catholic    42-10.00   2  10
  2 #  322 Meyers, Cooper     11 Dixie Heights         42-01.50   2   8
  3 #  172 Singleton, Brady   12 Campbell County       41-07.50   2   6
  4 #  246 Maynard, Jayden    11 Cooper                40-07.00   2   4
  5 #  466 Dynes, Noah        11 Simon Kenton          40-06.00   2   2
  6 #  270 Hodge, Michael     12 Covington Catholic    39-08.00   2   1
  7 #  176 Wasser, Blake      10 Campbell County       39-02.00   2
  8 #  240 Foster, Zakary     11 Cooper                37-10.50   1
  9 #  430 Sadler, Trey       11 Ryle                  37-01.00   1
 10 #  468 Eggleston, Dakota  10 Simon Kenton          36-07.00   1
 11 #  432 Smith, Jake        12 Ryle                  36-06.00   1
 12 #  324 Montanez, Austin   12 Dixie Heights         33-09.00   1
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Results
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  289 Arnett, Allison    10 Dixie Heights          5-00.00   10
  2 #  157 Weinberg, Laney    11 Campbell County        4-10.00    8
  3 #  381 Fong, Kennedy      12 Ryle                   4-10.00    6
  4 #  357 Crawford, Riley    12 Notre Dame             4-08.00    4
  5 #  191 Roark, Taylor      10 Conner                 4-08.00    1.50
  5 #  379 Eubank, Quinn      07 Ryle                   4-08.00    1.50
  7 #  365 Schuh, Katie       12 Notre Dame             4-08.00
  8 #  452 Nuckols, Alex      08 Simon Kenton           4-06.00
  9 #  443 Faris, Olivia      11 Simon Kenton           4-04.00
 10 #  304 Phelps, Ava        11 Dixie Heights          4-04.00
 11 #  340 Shelton, Audrey    08 Grant County           4-02.00
 11 #  214 Berkley, Emma      10 Cooper                 4-02.00
 11 #  223 Lambert, Amanda    08 Cooper                 4-02.00
 -- #  146 Lacy, Caidyn       10 Campbell County             NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  258 Adams, Sam         12 Covington Catholic     6-03.00   10
  2 #  470 Gerth, Holden      11 Simon Kenton           6-00.00    8
  3 #  270 Hodge, Michael     12 Covington Catholic     6-00.00    6
  4 #  321 Long, Tate         12 Dixie Heights          5-10.00    4
  5 #  316 Gentry, Arien      12 Dixie Heights          5-08.00    1.50
  5 #  345 Epperson, Jack     11 Grant County           5-08.00    1.50
  7 #  159 Ackerson, Cooper   11 Campbell County        5-08.00
  8 #  462 Brient, Elijah     12 Simon Kenton           5-06.00
  8 #  160 Agee, Preston      09 Campbell County        5-06.00
 10 #  431 Schmitt, Andrew    12 Ryle                   5-06.00
 11 #  255 Stewart, Jacob     12 Cooper                 5-06.00
 12 #  425 O'Day, Ryan        12 Ryle                   5-02.00
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  362 Miller, Hanna      12 Notre Dame            10-00.00   10
  2 #  453 Russell, Catherin  11 Simon Kenton           9-06.00    8
  3 #  293 Harmon, Savanah    11 Dixie Heights          9-00.00    6
  4 #  303 Parsons, Emily     10 Dixie Heights          9-00.00    4
  5 #  139 Anderson, Kyria    10 Campbell County        8-00.00    2
  6 #  377 Echeverria, Alexa  11 Ryle                   8-00.00    1
  7 #  367 Skubak, Andrea     12 Notre Dame             7-06.00
  8 #  383 Graves, Noelle     10 Ryle                   7-00.00
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  313 Buckshire, Alex    12 Dixie Heights         13-06.00   10
  2 #  470 Gerth, Holden      11 Simon Kenton          13-00.00    8
  3 #  418 Griffith, Anthony  12 Ryle                  13-00.00    6
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Results
....Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

  4 #  422 Moore, Cody        12 Ryle                  12-06.00    4
  5 #  317 Hernandez, Nino    12 Dixie Heights         10-06.00    2
  6 #  259 Ballow, Sean       11 Covington Catholic    10-00.00    1
  7 #  260 Barker, Brendan    10 Covington Catholic     9-00.00
  7 #  469 Gerth, Greysen     09 Simon Kenton           9-00.00
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  483 Smith, Brayden    M11 Simon Kenton          51-00.50  Trevor Henegar
  2 #  408 Calhoun, Prezton  M09 Ryle                  48-03.50  Adam Tarvin
  3 #  438 Wrenn, Alex       M11 Ryle                  47-01.50  Luis Garcia
  4 #  412 Eibel, Isaac      M09 Ryle                 x44-10.50  Jacob Morgan
  5 #  416 Gribben, Casey    M11 Ryle                 x34-00.00  Ella Holtz
  6 #  399 Watts, Hayden     W09 Ryle                 x32-06.00  Brandon Hearne
  7 #  417 Gribben, Logan    M07 Ryle                 x31-10.00  Claire Mason
  8 #  396 Noll, Holly       W12 Ryle                 x30-10.50  Haley Kauinui
  9 #  413 Freeze, Garrett   M09 Ryle                 x27-00.00  Kaylynn Bruener
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  129 Sullivan, Trent   M10 Boone County          24-09.00  Julian Velasquez
  2 #  408 Calhoun, Prezton  M09 Ryle                  23-08.00  Adam Tarvin
  3 #  128 Shelley, Mitchell M10 Boone County          22-05.50  Jantje Wingo
  4 #  483 Smith, Brayden    M11 Simon Kenton          19-02.00  Trevor Henegar
  5 #  463 Corwin, Atticus   M11 Simon Kenton          17-09.00  Ryleigh Stewart
  6 #  417 Gribben, Logan    M07 Ryle                  17-05.00  Luis Garcia
  7 #  403 Zepahua, Jennifer W09 Ryle                 x16-08.50  Mac Rosen
  8 #  416 Gribben, Casey    M11 Ryle                 x14-06.00  Haley Kauinui
  9 #  477 Parsons, Cameron  M12 Simon Kenton         x13-04.50  Isabella Staley
 10 #  413 Freeze, Garrett   M09 Ryle                 x11-11.50  Jacob Morgan
 11 #  438 Wrenn, Alex       M11 Ryle                 x11-05.00  Ella Holtz
 12 #  399 Watts, Hayden     W09 Ryle                 x10-06.50  Claire Mason


